CHANGE ORDER

CCE NO. 3-09068 CHANGE ORDER NO.: 2- -FINAL SUMMARY

PROJECT: HIVE WATER LINE
OWNER: City of Tupelo

CONTRACTOR: T.L. Wallace Construction

The following changes on the project, with quantities and items involved, are recommended for the reasong stated:

ADJUSTMENT FOR FINAL QUANTITIES - SEE ATTACHED

It is further understood and agreed that this madification constitutes compensation in full on behalf of the contractor and its subcontractors and suppliers for all costs and markups
directly or indirectly attributable to the change order herein, of all delays related thareto, and for performance of the changes within the time frame stated,

Original Contract Cost $1,066,947.00 DATE: éa Aé é 2021
Previously Approved C.O.'s Add (Deduct): $20,974.10 jm,%éf‘é

/ For Cook Coggin Engineers, Inc.
PREVIOUS CONTRACT TOTAL: $1,087,921.10
Estimated Amount Added by this C.O. ; $0.00 APPROVED: 2021
Estimated Amount Deducted by this C.O. : ($62,550.47)
CONTRACT TOTAL: $1,025,370.63 For the Owner (City of Tupelo)
ACCEPTED: /O~ ~ 2021

vy Voo,

# Confnctor (T£. Wallsce Construction)




120272101 09 Amwuns

£9'0LE'STO'LS unoury 12eQUoY (R[4
ros529) § wnowy ebuey) Amuwng
01726 0TS unowy | Japig aBueys
00°L76'930'1S Wnouny eruod [eweug Mol 1#Jopi0 edueyDd -
|oooccious oot 0000701 n S0 i T Kx ey s e UodD D57 DCaL] Ly
Ly vve) is PAS L
ez [T [
trf 021 bo°08s %) e reey s ot
ooosz ZLE Eatl D021 B w3 eretdid ) 0.
[ P LPommr ) 05 1 B oty oo mong 2] £
@ 5005C oozes o o e 2ot )
05¢" | 0OOSZ e ) A 360
50024 1S s |osi 0002615 |002Ls N | oo 00Z [ 'Wur mmes imsas
100°000°L.7S S jar. 00°000°} 2 000515 il ovi (Kempeoy jo) wiog) 00Z 12 ‘Bu) MmeS wNTRlY § ) IUWPREILT (eulS pasog 052 0 E.94] e
05629'5S 0569 5 zo1 madum.ma SIVES Fo N BCD (pecideimiiod) 06E 10 ‘Pdig smen vt e 24| ®
[poogt ezs > 5 |or 00°091°9eS 00°281$ 5 ov {hernaoy) o 210g) O5T (D 00k SUEM VEE ONG DL 5 UUESIEIUS B SL0S 0520 L] e
{00 05 LS - $ [005 000SZLS |0528 wn 008 oy RS Aroous (| R
05'280°8S $ |5209 (05"LEQ'ES 05'LS 4 Seuy opRsTTey jowo) | /2
05" L9¥'SS * $ [os12u 05°29¥'SS e Ll B Surpyrwy pus Bumoog| gz
loooos'1is loo'005 &) s [0St o0 o00'0zs Do0LS BABs | 0002 =B
{00raon’LS laorezi) $ |0ST 0T RZL'LS 00 vS bt m et B
too°tor 2 $ 0000Y 73 00'8rs [ o 00z eae| Z
[oosiced S 00°52£°€2S 00°585 PAbs | sz Buoepmsey wauol| Z
(oo ova'ey) $ 00 OYE'ars Krses PADS | bes Burzyminy ety mouunng| LZ
{0v" 29978 foazLe'0L) S [:'6z |00°00S’e LS 00°06S PAND ok Bure,ineey muals pevansal 02
[no'sea’Ls 00'SHE $ |os 100 0¥S'LS OSHES v or WO UOUERua uadig| 6T
D00tz /5 = s 000t LS B0S5L9°ES ] z L ATy et SRRy oy e uoneagwod (| Bl
00 0v0 S sz 100°0¥0'PS 000208 o z A U XY 2L
D0'¥EL'SS = Sl 00'¥EE'SS iD0CBLS w3 i [ e Y
00 W02 LS 00°80Z b} s |n9g's 000 OES 00°8S T | oS waor pesmmeny Wutny 3G| St
00210°98 - s|L 0021008 00°210'98 =] v duy xmpmy 2y v
00'08Z61S [T ¥4 s s 00'0Z1°LLS 00°0YL TS yoe3 B ippaoury wazded say] )
000ve'95 00'09L 10 0009095 0009 [og] ¢ g (0 bmA a0 5| 71
0gors LS 3 sl DOOVL'LS loaori’is L] i =g st apen &0 0| |1
00°00L LS slr 00°002'28 REETE ) » g pm smA e 21| a1
527661 85 00'2¥0'} sl 5255 —mn-.-mm.—cm =5 S5 123090 Juior paseremy 21|
0T ZBs TS 00808 D) nxmwﬁ [DO°00% S5 IoZLS 1N osy 002 1D "au7 :amas wsauy 9|
00°00F 2% ooooe S [z 00009 LS 00 0Zs W [} (poddawmiod) 'g6£10 Wid e LRy a0 8] L
loTovss (o0"0vs) s joT [00"080°1S 007228 Eh o Ipddamigial TSC 1 e AN VoA WErg D] 9
00°008°YZS > S |now oo oaevzs 007205 o ooy LR0RDY SOMoU) "By B JARaS 002 Bd SN L) A 3d0H.0L| §
g.ou $ lov 00°080'0ES 0Crss 1N (3 (4020 0| 4198) 1D Pure A0 PP '] 31 JAMPS D2 Nel ‘Sl 'L MO 30H 01| #
[00°DOL9CS - s |oae 00001 '9ES 00°SES wn | ose UCHOIPY SIPNFL AN) Dic) SIEM 10Z Nd SBO '} ¥A 3A0H 9] E
{00 S36758 00'SEY'S § |ses D00TS 9vs DTeEs 3T | oew (v98:0 0/ I0G) K:0j0wTTY Uk 2207 P "WT] i KM 00Z N 'SBO L4 MO 3dQH .vh] £
BE €21 E0%8 (55185 L) $ |59k'8i v eS =113 (01 ve:]) (pIXdeAIK) 05T [ 30 JSIEM Uy ADNE LZL| +h
UEEZLEYS (55 185°1) S [59L°9t 5L¥ES 2oL (6w} goeg pus uareyusig) (poddewmiad) 'O5E 1D "2did Jaea oy AARang L2y | Pl
19T 1551ES (LS80 QXD G2 LS =N Bt At ] [PECceukod) (50 1 98 ST UOK WEEG 24| T1
YELOEOLYS (BOSKE0L) BERD 5285278 1T e fur UsepE | (PeSteininet) 05T D 30, il vaa g k| T
BT DETHTD) DEXD 5/7ES 0 (340801 ) (PaddmumAied) ‘05 (D "D I¥EAL U 9N 24| B
STErL 98 [GZ¥ES N | e (POCAmLWAHOd) ‘05T 10 '#did 1S)EAA U OFPNO 28] &
TNy WLy BP0 ] oWy %Tﬂau L=g o E Ol LT T W
PR Ul 9Bueys Aimwuins | uogangsuog jeuiy | sapip afueys Jepup eBumyy j

uoRIANGSUQT) FIUPEM T L HOLIVHLNGD
OTd(LL 40 AL MINMO
WAL SAH OTEdNL

0908 #3002
AHYANNS ALLLNYND TYNL - | "ON ¥30%0 IONVHD



